
Weekday Date Trucks/day Tons Trucks/day Tons Trucks/day Tons Trucks/day Tons Trucks/day Tons 
Monday 10/14/2013 112 2,554 0 0 0 0 112 2,554
Tuesday 10/15/2013 175 3,983 0 0 0 0 175 3,983

Wednesday 10/16/2013 184 4,198 68 1,504 0 0 252 5,702
Thursday 10/17/2013 215 4,889 120 2,699 0 0 335 7,588

Friday 10/18/2013 195 4,463 148 3,349 0 0 343 7,812
Saturday 10/19/2013 165 3,755 128 2,848 0 0 293 6,603
Sunday 10/20/2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monday 10/21/2013 208 4,628 153 3,404 71 1,580 432 9,612
Tuesday 10/22/2013 166 3,694 186 4,139 90 2,003 442 9,835

Wednesday 10/23/2013 179 3,983 181 4,027 106 2,359 466 10,369
Thursday 10/24/2013 166 3,694 185 4,116 112 2,492 463 10,302

Friday 10/25/2013 89 1,980 134 2,982 82 1,825 305 6,786
Saturday 10/26/2013 133 2,959 158 3,516 94 2,092 385 8,566
Sunday 10/27/2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monday 10/28/2013 171 3,805 175 3,894 124 2,759 470 10,458
Tuesday 10/29/2013 181 4,027 138 3,071 139 3,093 458 10,191

Wednesday 10/30/2013 145 3,226 87 1,936 89 1,980 321 7,142
Thursday 10/31/2013 134 2,982 90 2,003 87 1,936 311 6,920

Friday 11/1/2013 130 2,893 111 2,470 63 1,402 304 6,764
Saturday 11/2/2013 96 2,136 135 3,004 59 1,313 290 6,453
Sunday 11/3/2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monday 11/4/2013 142 3,160 101 2,247 104 2,314 347 7,721
Tuesday 11/5/2013 134 2,982 106 2,359 108 2,403 348 7,743

Wednesday 11/6/2013 138 3,071 109 2,425 97 2,158 344 7,654
Thursday 11/7/2013 133 2,959 111 2,470 108 2,403 352 7,832

Friday 11/8/2013 132 2,937 106 2,359 115 2,559 353 7,854
Saturday 11/9/2013 145 3,226 0 0 0 145 3,226
Sunday 11/10/2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monday 11/11/2013 138 3,071 105 2,336 113 2,514 356 7,921
Tuesday 11/12/2013 132 2,937 109 2,425 118 2,626 359 7,988

Wednesday 11/13/2013 1 22 164 3,649 152 3,382 317 7,053
Thursday 11/14/2013 1 22 186 4,139 119 2,648 306 6,809

Friday 11/15/2013 0 0 0 0 0
Saturday 11/16/2013 0 0 0 0 0
Sunday 11/17/2013 0 0 0 0 0

3,940 88,234 0 3,294 73,368 2,150 47,838 9,384 209,439
89,975 69,930 45,697 205,602
90,000 0 112,500 120,000 322,500

25 0 42,570 74,303 116,898
Contract Totals

"To Go" Balance as of 11/13
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